
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
March   2001

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Aeroflot

Air Canada*

Air France

AirTran

Airborne Express

All Nippon

Allegheny

American

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 0

 0

 0

 0

 465

 0

 0

 356

 0

 0

 0

 18

 721

 0

 1

 440

 0

 0

 0

 18

 1,186

 0

 1

 797

 18

 1

 336

 0

 0

 382

 0

 0

 1

 6

 726

 0

 0

 303

 0

 0

 18

 6

 1,062

 0

 0

 684

 0

 0

 18

 1

 336

 0

 465

 382

 0

 356

 1

 6

 726

 18

 721

 303

 1

 440

 18

 6

 1,062

 18

 1,186

 684

 1

 797

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 465
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 60
 297

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 18

 721
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 357
 84

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 18

 1,186
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 417
 380

Total

 18
 0

 0
 1

 327
 9

 0
 0

 0
 0

 363
 19

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 1
 0

 1
 4

 724
 2

 0
 0

 0
 0

 271
 31

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 18
 0

 1
 5

 1,051
 11

 0
 0

 0
 0

 634
 50

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 18
 0

 0
 1

 327
 9

 0
 0

 465
 0

 363
 19

 0
 0

 60
 297

Enplaned

 1
 0

 1
 4

 724
 2

 0
 18

 721
 0

 271
 31

 1
 0

 357
 84

Deplaned

 18
 0

 1
 5

 1,051
 11

 0
 18

 1,186
 0

 634
 50

 1
 0

 417
 380

Total

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
March   2001

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Austrian

BWIA West Indies

British Airways

Chautauqua

Comair

Continental

Continental Express

Delta

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 122

 11

 71

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 103

 0

 148

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 224

 11

 220

 205

 2

 407

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 345

 4

 862

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 550

 6

 1,269

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 205

 2

 407

 0

 0

 122

 11

 71

 345

 4

 862

 0

 0

 103

 0

 148

 550

 6

 1,269

 0

 0

 224

 11

 220

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 101
 21

 0
 11

 28
 43

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 85
 18

 0
 0

 37
 112

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 186
 38

 0
 11

 64
 155

Total

 205
 0

 2
 0

 393
 14

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 345
 0

 4
 0

 854
 8

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 550
 0

 6
 0

 1,247
 22

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 205
 0

 2
 0

 393
 14

 0
 0

 0
 0

 101
 21

 0
 11

 28
 43

Enplaned

 345
 0

 4
 0

 854
 8

 0
 0

 0
 0

 85
 18

 0
 0

 37
 112

Deplaned

 550
 0

 6
 0

 1,247
 22

 0
 0

 0
 0

 186
 38

 0
 11

 64
 155

Total

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
March   2001

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Emery Worldwide - Sched

Ethiopian Airlines

Federal Express

GAF

Korean Air

Lufthansa

Midwest Express

Mountain Air Cargo - Cht

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 688

 0

 3,427

 0

 0

 0

 8

 0

 872

 0

 3,600

 0

 0

 0

 20

 31

 1,560

 0

 7,026

 0

 0

 0

 28

 31

 0

 11

 0

 115

 8

 824

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 304

 42

 830

 0

 0

 0

 13

 0

 418

 50

 1,654

 0

 0

 688

 11

 3,427

 115

 8

 824

 8

 0

 872

 1

 3,600

 304

 42

 830

 20

 31

 1,560

 13

 7,026

 418

 50

 1,654

 28

 31

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 688

 0
 0

 3,427
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 7

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 872

 0
 0

 3,600
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 19

 31
 0

Deplaned

 0
 1,560

 0
 0

 7,026
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 27

 31
 0

Total

 0
 0

 11
 0

 0
 0

 114
 1

 7
 1

 791
 33

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 302
 2

 42
 0

 826
 5

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 13
 0

 0
 0

 415
 3

 49
 1

 1,617
 37

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 688

 11
 0

 3,427
 0

 114
 1

 7
 1

 791
 33

 1
 7

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 872

 1
 0

 3,600
 0

 302
 2

 42
 0

 826
 5

 1
 19

 31
 0

Deplaned

 0
 1,560

 13
 0

 7,026
 0

 415
 3

 49
 1

 1,617
 37

 1
 27

 31
 0

Total

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
March   2001

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Northwest

Piedmont

RAF

Reliant

Sabena

Saudi Arabian

Spanair

Sun Country

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 57

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 96

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 6

 153

 0

 0

 4

 0

 0

 0

 6

 169

 0

 0

 0

 193

 75

 178

 0

 225

 0

 0

 0

 303

 17

 192

 0

 395

 0

 0

 0

 496

 92

 370

 0

 227

 0

 0

 3

 193

 75

 178

 0

 321

 0

 0

 1

 303

 17

 192

 6

 548

 0

 0

 4

 496

 92

 370

 6

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 10
 48

 0
 0

 0
 0

 3
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 13
 82

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 6

Deplaned

 23
 130

 0
 0

 0
 0

 4
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 6

Total

 53
 116

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 193
 0

 75
 0

 170
 8

 0
 0

Enplaned

 211
 14

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 302
 1

 17
 0

 190
 2

 0
 0

Deplaned

 264
 130

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 495
 1

 92
 0

 361
 10

 0
 0

Total

 63
 164

 0
 0

 0
 0

 3
 0

 193
 0

 75
 0

 170
 8

 0
 0

Enplaned

 225
 96

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 302
 1

 17
 0

 190
 2

 0
 6

Deplaned

 287
 260

 0
 0

 0
 0

 4
 0

 495
 1

 92
 0

 361
 10

 0
 6

Total

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
March   2001

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Swissair

TACA International

Trans World

US Airways

United

United Parcel Service

Virgin Atlantic

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 0

 0

 31

 11

 3,813

 254

 0

 0

 0

 25

 61

 3,978

 447

 0

 0

 0

 55

 72

 7,790

 701

 0

 216

 30

 0

 0

 2,114

 0

 353

 329

 1

 0

 0

 2,836

 0

 294

 545

 31

 0

 0

 4,950

 0

 647

 216

 30

 31

 11

 5,926

 254

 353

 329

 1

 25

 61

 6,814

 447

 294

 545

 31

 55

 72

 12,740

 701

 647

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 3
 28

 6
 5

 2,959
 854

 254
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 5
 20

 12
 49

 3,006
 972

 447
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 8
 48

 18
 54

 5,965
 1,826

 701
 0

 0
 0

Total

 216
 0

 30
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1,711
 402

 0
 0

 353
 0

Enplaned

 324
 6

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 2,589
 247

 0
 0

 294
 0

Deplaned

 540
 6

 31
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 4,300
 650

 0
 0

 647
 0

Total

 216
 0

 30
 0

 3
 28

 6
 5

 4,670
 1,256

 254
 0

 353
 0

Enplaned

 324
 6

 1
 0

 5
 20

 12
 49

 5,595
 1,219

 447
 0

 294
 0

Deplaned

 540
 6

 31
 0

 8
 48

 18
 54

 10,265
 2,475

 701
 0

 647
 0

Total

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
March   2001

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Freight and Express

Mail

 7,317

 2,001

 8,316

 2,252

 15,632

 4,253

 5,032

 605

 7,299

 322

 12,331

 926

 12,349

 2,606

 15,614

 2,574

 27,963

 5,180

Totals

Totals

Report Totals Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total
Domestic Total TotalInternational  Total

 9,318  10,568  19,886  5,637  7,620  13,257  14,955  18,188  33,143Grand Total




